8
56
7
Farnell June 2001 Book 2 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 567
567
Semiconductors – Integrated Circuits
S
em

118-916PIC16C620A-20ISO8-bit CMOS EPROM MCU, 512b OTP PROM, 96 bytes RAM, 13 I/O lines – 20MHz (IND TEMP)..MCHIP 1816C620A
118-904PIC16C620A-20IP8-bit CMOS EPROM MCU, 512b OTP PROM, 96 bytes RAM, 13 I/O lines – 20MHz (IND TEMP)..MCHIP 1816C620A
1+ 10+ 100+Order CodeMftr. Pins Description
Price EachPIC16C62X – continued
PIC16CE62X
114-625¿PIC16CE625-20SOMCHIP 18 8-bit CMOS MCU, 2K PROM/128 EEPROM - 20MHz........................................................16CE625
114-613PIC16CE625-20PMCHIP 18 8-bit CMOS MCU, 2K PROM/128 EEPROM - 20MHz........................................................16CE625
315-4750¿PIC16CE625-20ISSMCHIP 18 8-bit CMOS MCU, 2K PROM/128 EEPROM - 20MHz (IND TEMP, SSOP) .........................16CE625
114-662¿PIC16CE625-20ISOMCHIP 18 8-bit CMOS MCU, 2K PROM/128 EEPROM - 20MHz (IND TEMP)....................................16CE625
114-650PIC16CE625-20IPMCHIP 18 8-bit CMOS MCU, 2K PROM/128 EEPROM - 20MHz (IND TEMP)....................................16CE625
114-601¿PIC16CE625-04SOMCHIP 18 8-bit CMOS MCU, 2K PROM/128 EEPROM - 4MHz..........................................................16CE625
114-595PIC16CE625-04PMCHIP 18 8-bit CMOS MCU, 2K PROM/128 EEPROM - 4MHz..........................................................16CE625
114-649¿PIC16CE625-04ISOMCHIP 18 8-bit CMOS MCU, 2K PROM/128 EEPROM - 4MHz (IND TEMP)......................................16CE625
114-637PIC16CE625-04IPMCHIP 18 8-bit CMOS MCU, 2K PROM/128 EEPROM - 4MHz (IND TEMP)......................................16CE625
116-713PIC16CE625JWMCHIP 18 8-bit CMOS MCU, 2K EPROM/128 EEPROM ....................................................................16CE625
116-660¿PIC16CE624-20SOMCHIP 18 8-bit CMOS MCU, 1K PROM/128 EEPROM - 20MHz........................................................16CE624
116-658PIC16CE624-20PMCHIP 18 8-bit CMOS MCU, 1K PROM/128 EEPROM - 20MHz........................................................16CE624
315-4749¿PIC16CE624-20ISSMCHIP 18 8-bit CMOS MCU, 1K PROM/128 EEPROM - 20MHz (IND TEMP, SSOP) .........................16CE624
116-701¿PIC16CE624-20ISOMCHIP 18 8-bit CMOS MCU, 1K PROM/128 EEPROM - 20MHz (IND TEMP)....................................16CE624
116-695PIC16CE624-20IPMCHIP 18 8-bit CMOS MCU, 1K PROM/128 EEPROM - 20MHz (IND TEMP)....................................16CE624
116-646¿PIC16CE624-04SOMCHIP 18 8-bit CMOS MCU, 1K PROM/128 EEPROM - 4MHz..........................................................16CE624
116-634PIC16CE624-04PMCHIP 18 8-bit CMOS MCU, 1K PROM/128 EEPROM - 4MHz..........................................................16CE624
116-683¿PIC16CE624-04ISOMCHIP 18 8-bit CMOS MCU, 1K PROM/128 EEPROM - 4MHz (IND TEMP)......................................16CE624
116-671PIC16CE624-04IPMCHIP 18 8-bit CMOS MCU, 1K PROM/128 EEPROM - 4MHz (IND TEMP)......................................16CE624
116-622PIC16CE624JWMCHIP 18 8-bit CMOS MCU, 1K EPROM/128 EEPROM ....................................................................16CE624
116-610¿PIC16CE623-20ISOMCHIP 18 8-bit CMOS MCU, 512b PROM/128 EEPROM - 20MHz (IND TEMP) ................................16CE623
116-609PIC16CE623-20IPMCHIP 18 8-bit CMOS MCU, 512b PROM/128 EEPROM - 20MHz (IND TEMP) ................................16CE623